
Match # Date Venue
Match 

Times
Trophy/Accumulator Tide Time

Tide 

Height

23 Tuesday 1st January Kelling
10:00 - 

3:00

NEW YEAR OPEN & 1st Leg Winter 

Accumulator
LW 9:30 a.m. 4.1m

24 Sunday 6th January Gorleston
10:00 - 

3:00

2nd Leg Winter Accumulator 

(CANCELLED)
LW 8:57 a.m 4.5m

25 Sunday 13th January Salthouse
10:00 - 

3:00

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 4, 3rd 

Leg Winter Accumulator & OPEN
HW 11:03 a.m 4.0m

26 Saturday 19th January Kelling
3:00 - 

8:00

Nite Shield & 4th Leg Winter 

Accumulator
HW 5:00 p.m. 4.5m

27 Sunday 27th January
Gt Yarmouth -                   
Central Beach

10:00 - 

3:00

Pairs Shield & 5th Leg Winter 

Accumulator
LW 12:31 p.m. 4.4m

28 Sunday 3rd February Cley
10:00 - 

3:00

6th Leg Winter Accumulator & 

Woodward Cup
LW 12:25 p.m. 4.3m

29 Sunday 10th February Kelling
10:00 - 

3:00

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 5, 7th 

Leg Winter Accumulator & OPEN
HW 9:40 p.m. 4.4m

 - Sunday 17th February NO MATCH NO MATCH LW 11:08 a.m. 4.4m

30 Sunday 24th February Bacton
11:00 - 

4:00

8th Leg Winter Accumulator & 

Cockaday Cup
HW 9:52 a.m. 4.7m

31 Sunday 3rd March Kelling
10:00 - 

3:00

9th Leg Winter Accumulator & 

Foreman Cup
LW 11:26 a.m. 4.1m

32 Sunday 10th March Bacton
11:30 - 

4:30

NN NSL Teams of 5 Round 6, 10th 

Leg Winter Accumulator & OPEN
HW 9:06 a.m. 4.6m

 - Saturday 16th March Cley/Kelling TBD

AIR AMBULANCE CHARITY OPEN     

(JOHN HARDINGHAM MEMORIAL) 

(DAY 1)

HW 2:08 p.m. 3.8m

 - Sunday 17th March Cley/Kelling TBD

AIR AMBULANCE CHARITY OPEN     

(JOHN HARDINGHAM MEMORIAL) 

(DAY 2)

HW 3.25 p.m. 4.1m

 - Friday 22nd March Kelling
5:00 - 

10:00

SAMF FORCES CHALLENGE     

(DAY 1)
HW 7:27 p.m. 5.3m

 - Saturday 23rd March Kelling
9:00 - 

2:00

SAMF FORCES CHALLENGE     

(DAY 2)
LW 2:41 p.m. 5.1m

 - Sunday 24th March Kelling
9:00 - 

2:00
HOLT SAC SPRING OPEN LW 3:19 p.m. 5.1m

- Saturday 30th March TBD TBD

- Saturday 30th March TBD TBD

Holt Sea Angling Club
2018-19 Fixtures (Winter)
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ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

PRESENTATION DINNER


